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ATTEST:

SHEELA AMIN, CITY CLERK

SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 10,
TOWNSHIP 48 NORTH, RANGE 13 WEST,
COLUMBIA, BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AND DESCRIBED AS LOT 2, BCC PLAT 1

AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 26, PAGE
62 AND CONTAINING 2.44 ACRES.

MBS REALITY PARTNERS, LP
2711 WEST ASH STREET
COLUMBIA, MISSOURI 65203
573-445-2243

REQUIRED: OFFICE (1 SPACE PER 300SF)
37,000 SF PROPOSED BUILDING
37,000/300 = 123 REQUIRED SPACES
12 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED

PROVIDED: 150 STANDARD PARKING SPACES
6 ADA ACCESSIBLE VEHICLE SPACES
12 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES

PROPOSED PARKING RATIO:
37,000/156 = 237 PROVIDING 1 PARKING SPACE PER 237SF
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TOTAL AREA = 2.44 ACRES (106,340 S F.) || =
IMPERVIOUS AREA = 68,060 S.F. (64%) Q
PERVIOUS AREA = 38,282 S F. (36%) Z 6|
1. A LANDSCAPE PLAN WILL BE PROVIDED AT CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT SUBMITTAL THAT WILL BE : D_ )
COMPLIANT WITH 29-4.4(d) AND 29-4 4(e) O |
2. ALTERATIONS TO 29-4.4(f) ARE AS FOLLOWS:
APPROVED BY THE PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION, STREAM BUFFER STATEMENT 21. 29-4.4(f)(1), (2) AND (3) THE MAXIMUM WIDTH THAT CAN BE PROVIDED FOR INTERIOR ISLAND IS GENERAL NOTES SIGNAGE AND LIGHTING O
THIS TRACT IS NOT MEET APPLICABILITY SET TO MAINTAIN GRADING TRANSITIONS. 1. BUILDING SIZE AND DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BENO  SIGNAGE: PROPOSED SIGN WILL HAVE A MAXIMUM SQUARE FOOTAGE E
COLUMBIA, MO THIS ____ DAY OF ______ __, 2018 STANDARD PER 12A-232(a)(2) AS THIS TRACT WAS 2.1.1.  TOTAL SQUARE FEET(SF) OF PAVEMENT = 51,620SF X 10% = 5,162SF REQUIRED, ONLY GREATER THAN 50 FEET. OF 48 SF AND A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 10 FT. m
INCLUDED IN A FINAL PLAT APPROVED PRIOR TO 4 060SF PROVIDED = 8% 2. TRACT IS CURRENTLY ZONED = PD <]:
02 ANDARY 20T 3. ALANDSCAPE PLAN WILL BE PROVIDED AT CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT SUBMITTAL THAT WL BE 4. ALL DIVIENSIONS ARE FROM BACK OF CURB UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE O L EIGHT OF 25, THE FIXTURE TYPE WILL BE LED FULL CUT
COMPLIANT WITH 29-4.4(f) (4) AND (5 : : :
6. TREE PRESERVATION AREA IS MAINTAINED AT 0.33 ACRES IN SIZE. THE 0.33 ACRES DISPLAYED AT gIT%RC'\)"FWC{”gESMQBLIJ:\'é'%FE’S\?JAGT’\‘E\I’?V'&;Sg’gg&g\ﬂﬂlﬁmﬁggg ?BA\E?/EIICC):II;II\EAI\E/I,\II"F,\II:EJ\I/*VI; COLUMBIA'S LIGHTING ORDINANCE.
FLOOD PLAIN STATEMENT THE WEST END WILL NOT INCLUDE UTILITY EASEMENT. .
APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL PURSUANT TO THIS TRACT IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN 7. PER 29-4.4(e) THIS PROPERTY WILL HAVE A 6FT WIDE LANDSCAPE BUFFER WITH 80% OPACITY AT gVT”c_)Ik?AEsLESS THAN OR EQUAL TO PREDEVELOPMENT FLOWS FOR 1, 2, 10, & 100 YEAR
THE 100-YEAR FLOOD PLAIN AS SHOWN SOUTH PROPERTY LINE. '
ORDINANCE  # ON THE BY F.EMA FLOOD PLAIN MAP PANEL 8. PER 29-4.4(d)(2) STREET TREES WILL BE PROVIDED AT ASH STREET FRONTAGE 6. Elt_Jcl)Lct))éNG ORIENTATION TO BE ACCESSED INTERIOR FROM THE PARKING LOT TO MAIN 10/4/2018
o DAY OF 2018 #29019C0260D. EFFECTIVE DATE ' REVISIONS
3-17-2011 )
BRIAN TREECE, MAYOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
A TRACT OF LAND LOCATED IN THE OWNER PARKING DATA
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